VMM300-03F
Part Number VMM300-03F
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description MOSFET 2N-CH 300V 290A Y3-DCB
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets VMM300-03F.pdf
VMM300-03F Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of VMM300-03F
Manufacturer Part Number VMM300-03F Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation Description MOSFET 2N-CH 300V 290A Y3-DCB
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Series HiPerFET™ Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Power - Max 1500W
Package / Case Y3-DCB Supplier Device Package Y3-DCB
FET Type 2 N-Channel (Dual) FET Feature Standard
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 300V Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C 290A
Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 8.6 mOhm @ 145A, 10V Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 4V @ 30mA
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs 1440nC @ 10V Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 40000pF @ 25V
Packaging Bulk
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ VMM300-03F : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for VMM300-03F
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
VMM600-007F IGBT Modules IXYS Corporation 1130 pcs
VMMK-1218-TR1G FET RF 5V 10GHZ 0402 Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) 4400 pcs
VMM90-09F MOSFET 2N-CH 900V 85A Y3-LI IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
VMM85-02FS IGBT Modules IXYS Corporation 1148 pcs
VMM650-01F MOSFET 2N-CH 100V 680A Y3-LI IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
VMM-01 BRACKET MOUNTING-CENTER Carling Technologies 500 pcs
VMM45-02FS IGBT Modules IXYS Corporation 1139 pcs
VMM90-09P MOSFET 2N-CH 900V 85A Y3-LI IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
VMM45-02F MOSFET 2N-CH 200V 45A TO-240AA IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
VMM15-04XX1 IGBT Modules IXYS Corporation 1070 pcs
VMM1000-10P IGBT Modules IXYS Corporation 1268 pcs
VMMK-1225-BLKG FET RF 5V 12GHZ 0402 Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) 500 pcs
VMM1300NQG IC MULTI MONITOR CTRLR 148VFQFP IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 1297 pcs
VMM1500-0075P MOSFET 2N-CH 75V 1500A Y3-LI IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
VMM1000-01P MOSFET 2N-CH 100V 1000A Y3-LI IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
VMM1500-075P IGBT Modules IXYS Corporation 1268 pcs
VMMK-1218-BLKG FET RF 5V 10GHZ 0402 Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) 500 pcs
VMM85-02F MOSFET 2N-CH 200V 84A Y4 IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
VMM15-045XX1 IGBT Modules IXYS Corporation 1204 pcs
VMM1000NQG VMM1000NQG IDT IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 7889 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
BQ24745RHDTG4 BUK7508-55 C90P106-00004AH CAT25C6V-TE13 CSD17577Q3A
CY26049ZI-36T ETQP6F1R1BFA FI-RE21HL GRM1555C1H300GA01D HSM109AWKTR
LM48100QMH MC14052BFL2 MIC2548A-2YMM MSA-2011-TR1G PFK4713PI
R6101030 RFDIP160806BLM5T62 RP14001A S1117-5.0Q SDD120N18
SI7216DN-T1-E3 SKIIP513GB122-CT SN74AUC2G241DCUR SY89858UMG TPS54260QDGQRQ1
VI-B61-EU VMM1000-01P VMM1000-10P VMM1000NQG VMM15-045XX1
VMM15-04XX1 VMM1500-075P VMM45-02F VMM45-02FS VMM600-007F
VMM650-01F VMM85-02F VMM85-02FS VMM90-09F VMMK-1218-TR1G
VMMK-1225-TR1G VMMK-2103-TR1G VMMK-2203-TR1G VMMK-2403-TR1G VMMK-2503-TR1G
VMMK-3213-BLKG VMMK-3503-TR1G VMMK-3603-TR1G VMMK-3803-TR1G XC61CN3302PR
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
VMM300-03F Details PDF